
Barnaby’s River to Botsford.— Continued. Petiteodiac River to River St. Croix.— Continued. 

l
e
d
 

(
—
 

[C
M]

 
I
N
 
—
 

C
O
X
O
N
 
R
V
N
N
E
O
S
O
O
I
D
N
 
O
T
 
W
N
 

[
=
 

H
-
 

Bass River, 

St. Nicholas R. 
Do 
Do 

'Buctouche R. 
Head of Buctouche R. 
S. Br. of do 

Do : 
N. of S. Br. of Buctouche R. 
N. of Coeagne R. 
On and 8. of Cocagne R. 
N. of Coeagne R. 
On and 8S. of Cocagne R. 
Cocagne R. 
S. side of Coecagne R. 
N. side of do 
(IN. W.Br. do 
Cocagne R. 

Do 
Head of Memramcook R. 947 W
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23 
33 

Edw Walker 
John Curran 
Wm Doherty 
Terrence Curran 
G © Carman 
M B Keith 
Boies DeVeber 

do 
G C Carman 
Robt Thomson 
Hugh Davidson 
M B Keith 
R C Secovil 

do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 

Petitcodiac River to River St. Croix. 
TrurspAYy, 15th August, 1872. 
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W. of Turtle Creek, 
Do 

E. of Coverdale R. 
Do 

Elgin, (Albert), 
Do 

W. of Coverdale R. 
Do 

W. of Peck Brook, 
E. side Pollet R. 
Crooked Creek, 
Mechanics’ Settlement, 

Do 
Do 

Near West R., (Albert), 
S. side of Shepody Road, 
Upper Salmon R. 
South side Shepody Road, 
Martin Head Stream, (King’s), 
Pt. Wolf River, - 
Pt. Wolf R., (St. John), 
Goose Creek, (St. John), 
Quiddy River, 

Do 
Do 

Londonderry, (St. Martins), 
Little Salmon R. 
W. of Martin’s Head Road, 
Little Salmon R., (St. John), 
Londonderry, (Co. St. John), 
Mandangorritsh John &King’s) 

0) 
Bayfield and Londonderry, 
Londonderry, (King’s Co.) 

_ IN. of Bay of Fundy, (St. Martins) 
Londonderry, (St. John Co.) 
Bayfield, (Co. St. John), 
Studholm, (King’s), 
Johnston and Studholm, 
N. W. of Studholm Mill Stream, 
Brunswick and Studholm, 
Calamingo, 
S. E. of Salmon R., (King’s Co.) 
Calamingo, (Sussex), 
W. of Queen’s Lake, (Charlotte), 
E. & S. E. of Loon Lake, do 
8. side of Queen’s Lake, 
E. of Queen’s Lake, 
W. Br. of Musquash, 
Musquash, 
Musquash R. 

Do 

842 
573 
576 
993 
1167 
1169 
578 
579 
794 
146 
196 
573% 
574 
575 
1198 
1143 
1014 
126 
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Clark 
Merriam 
Clarke 
O’Connor 
Clarke 
do 
ed Steeves 

i Killam 
‘Intosh 
M:Laughlan 
Lawrence 
Merriam 
do 
do 

G Turner 
L O Merriam 

do 
Gideon Vernon 
James Vernon 
Moses Prescott 
Geo V Knight 
Moses Prescott 

do 
James Vernon 

do 
John Marven 

do 
Wm Buchanran 
John Marven 
Wm Davidson 
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A N Parlee 
Jas A Fenwick 
A N Parlee 
J A Fenwick 
CT White 
Chas M‘Lean 
David Morrow 
Francis Woods 
T G O'Connor 
Chas F Clinch 
T G O'Connor 
C F Clinch 

do 
do 
do 

E. of Lepreau R. 
Lepreau R. 

Do 
W. side Lepreau R. & M‘Callum 

Brk., Br. New R. 
Leprean R. 
E. side of Lepreau R. 
N. of ft. Andrews Road, 
Head of New R. 
New River, 

Do 
W. of New R. 
New River, 

Do 
Clear Lake, 
New River, 
M:Dougall Stream, 

Do 
M¢‘Dougall Stream, 
M‘Dougall Lake, 
M¢Dougall Lake Inlet, 
Magaguadavie R. 
Little Magaguadavic Lake, 
N. W. of t'ranberry Lake, 

Do 
N E. Magaguadavie, 
J. of Magaguadavic Lake, 
N. E. Br. Magaguadavie, 
N. E. Br. Magaguadavic R. 
E. side of Magaguadavie R. 

Do 
Near Cranberry Brk., Dumfries) 
W. side of Magaguadavic R. 
E. of Magaguadavic R. 

Do 
Do 
Do 

8S. of Lower Trout Brk., a Br. of 
Magaguadavie R. 

W. of Magaguadavic R. 
E. of Tryon Settlement, 
Piskehegan R. 
W. & S. of Piskehegan R. 
E. of do 
W. side of Kedron R. 
E. side of Magaguadavic R. 
Kedron Brook, 
E. side Magaguadavic R. 

Do 
W. side Magaguadavic R. 
Clarence Hill Settlement, 
Clarence Brook, 
Bonny River, 
Clarence Brook, 
In & E. of Tryon Settlement, 
Digdeguash Lake, 
Monument Brook, 
S. E. of North Lake, 
River St. Croix, 
Pirate Brk., Cheputneticook, 
River St. Croix, 
Cheputneticook R. 
Porter Settlement, 
Canoose R. 
On & E. of Cheputneticook R. 

183 
1140 
140 

1142 
186 
187 
163 
131 
132 
134 
133 
135 
138 
136 
137 
191 
1923 
193 
192 
867 
169 
170 

1171 
903 
147 
125 
520 
521 
189 
1216 
1204 
1008 
1181 
i211 
522 
849 

1136 
148 
194 
190 
877 
153 
1117 
171 
809 
841 
152 
816 
154 
517 
149 
518 
994 
519 | 
129 
130 
150 
172 
176 
177 
178 
179 
180 
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C F Clinch 
N Smart 

do 

do 
C F Clinch 

do 
Oscar Hanson 
J E Knight 

A H uillmor Jr 
do 

A H Gillmor Jr 
do 
do 

A W Goodwin 
do 

Ralph Cockburn 
Thos Smith 
Ralph Cockburn 
James Henry 
Wm G Hatch 

do 
Simon M‘Kenzie 
T G O'Connor 
Frank Todd 
John Campbell 
Walter Messer 
David Lister 
Wm G Hatch 
Jer Brockway 

Thos Barry 
D Alexander 

do 
Thos Barry 
A H Gillmor Jr 
S Johnson 
John Campbell 
A W Goodwin 
Sam Johnson 
T G O'Connor 
Sam Johnson 

do 
do 
de 

A H Gillmor Jr 
S Johnson 
James Smart 
S Johnson 
H N Hill 

do 
E C Gates 
A W Goodwin 

do 
do 

do 
"%) 
do 
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New Canaan to Oromocto. 
Fripay, 16th August, 1872. 
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K. of Upper New Canaan R. 
N. of Nevers’ Brook, 
S. Br. of New Canaan, 
New Canaan, 
N. W. of New Canaan, 
Head of Lower N. Br. N. Canaan, 
Lower N. Br..New Canaan, 

374 
317 
327 
328 
329 
330 
331 C
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Wm H Friel 
A Lipsett 
M B Keith 

do 
do 

. do 
do 


